
 

1 / 2 

 
Ergebnisliste 

 

Krampus Bewerb 2024 
am 5.12.2024 

 

Endstand – Disziplin PP1 
 
Platz Name 10 9 8 7 6 0 Ergebnis 

1 Wanderer Günter 11 15 2 2     275 
2 Blagojevic Dragan 9 16 4 1     273 
3 Hütter Stefan 12 8 8 2     270 
4 Wimmer-Etz Hubert 9 13 5 3     268 
5 Kronberger Hannes 7 17 4 1   1 262 
6 Stockhamer Thomas 6 12 10 2     262 
7 Kronberger Markus 4 16 8 2     262 
8 Pichler Michael 10 6 9 5     261 
9 Kreil Herbert 10 10 8   1 1 260 

10 Geisler Franz 8 10 8 2 2   260 
11 Hofer Karl 3 12 12 3     255 
12 Marek Georg 9 14 4   1 2 254 
13 Brunthaler Christoph 6 7 11 5 1   252 
14 Sperl Winfried 5 10 12 2   1 250 
15 Priller Josef 8 8 9 3   2 245 
16 Theil Fritz 9 8 6 3 2 2 243 
17 Hofer Josef 3 12 8 4 2 1 242 
18 Woisetschläger Andreas 5 14 4 2 3 2 240 
19 Markler Robert 5 8 6 8 2 1 238 
20 Priewasser Christian 1 10 12 3 3 1 235 
21 Fischer Bernhard 2 8 10 6 3 1 232 
22 Schwöllinger Dominik 3 8 8 5 5 1 231 
23 Schwöllinger Georg 3 10 6 5 3 3 221 
24 Forstenpointner Johann 5 7 6 6 2 4 215 
25 Geretschläger Harald 7 9 5 2 1   211 
26 Eisner Tanja 3 5 7 7 3 5 198 
27 Wagenhammer Alfred 2 6 4 6 5 7 178 
28 Schwöllinger Florian 0 0 3 4 6 17 88 
29 Lutsch Johannes 1 4 2 2   21 76 

Bei Ringgleichheit entscheidet die Anzahl der 10er, usw. 
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Ergebnisliste 

 

Krampus Bewerb 2024 
am 5.12.2024 

 

Endstand – Krampusscheibe 
 

Platz Name Abstand 

1 Wimmer-Etz Hubert 4 
2 Hofer Josef 12 
3 Lutsch Johannes 21 
4 Eisner Tanja 25 
5 Forstenpointner Johann 26 
6 Pichler Michael 33 
7 Kronberger Markus 34 
8 Schwöllinger Georg 39 
9 Marek Georg 42 

10 Sperl Winfried 43 
11 Kreil Herbert 45 
12 Hütter Stefan 47 
13 Theil Fritz 48 
14 Brunthaler Christoph 50 
15 Blagojevic Dragan 57 
16 Geretschläger Harald 58 
17 Wanderer Günter 66 
18 Hofer Karl 67 
19 Priller Josef 68 
20 Stockhamer Thomas 72 
. Markler Robert 72 

22 Schwöllinger Dominik 75 
23 Woisetschläger Andreas 76 
24 Priewasser Christian 84 
25 Fischer Bernhard 86 
26 Geisler Franz 113 
27 Schwöllinger Florian 132 
28 Kronberger Hannes 143 
29 Wagenhammer Alfred 153 

 


